+

2 3/4” J'_

1 3/8" L1 3/8"

15/16"8 HOLE ~—————__

2" x 1/4” x 2 3/4"
AlS.. 1018
COLD DRAWN
PLATE WASHER—————s=

g L

1”

N "

1”

PLATE WASHER

A\ [T NOTE: TOP SLIP BASE
\ PLATE NOT_SHOWN
TRQLE

< B HOLE —1/8" MIN. CLEAR

; \ _I!!l_‘ = [

¢ 7/8"¢ ~A.S. BOLT—/

BOTTOM SLIP
BASE PLATE

T

oy A

Nt

A R 0 AR 22 I
< 7 A=<= § IR A 1 < | O A0 W\
T e ] Nz | [Nl N

———3 — 7/8"@ H.S. BARS,
THREAD 6" & GALV. 10”,

el §

W/HEX HEAD, NUT, LEVELING
NUT & WASHER.

1/8" MIN. CLEAR

2 1/4”

1’9

¢ 7/8”
H.S. BOLT

5/16" |/

NOTE: TOP SLIP BASE
PLATE NOT SHOWN

G POLE—\(

g_
N I= NI ERYZ;
| Vs

R B
5/16” l// sua °:o Qg, °:°:e°
1" ANCHOR PLATE— K
CONC.
VHEW WE"“""E?i FOUNDATION
WELDED OPTION

20 GA. KEEPER PLATE,
PLACE ON TOP OF MIDDLE
FLAT WASHER, A.S.T.M.,
A528, 125 COMMERCIAL

DIA.=8 3/4”

' 20 GA |
\! KEEPER |

30°

] PLATE
1” DIA. HOLE

KEEPER PLATE

7 ;é 1" TYP.

SECTION "G-G’

FED. ROAD state | FED. AID | FISCAL |SHEET| TOTAL
2 3/4" TYP. r | . DIST. No. PROJ. No. | YEAR | No. |SHEETS
!
HAWAIL | HAW. [IR=Hi—1 (213)] 1984 | 24 38
PLATE WASHER NOTES
TOP SLIP BASE PLATE—— - |
SLIP BAOSEE PLATE 1. ALL STEEL SHAFTS, PLATES, MAST ARMS, BOLTS, SCREWS,NUTS AND WASHERS TO BE
5" DIA. HOLE - BoLT o GALV. AFTER FABRICATION OR MODIFICATION.
G POLE——\( 2. PLATES SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A-—36.
& // N 3. CAST OPTION TO CONFORM TO ASTM A—486 CL. 90.
- RAD.=1/2"
PLATE WASHER / / 4. TORQUE 7/8°% H.S. SLIP BASE PLATE BOLTS TO 84 FT-LBS.
/ \ 5. 7/8" ¢ H.S. ANCHOR BARS, WRENCH TIGHTEN — TORQUE REQUIREMENTS WAIVED.
\ 6. FABRICATORS ELECTING LARGER THAN MIN. ARM DIAMETERS MUST ADJUST DETAILS
AS REQUIRED TO PERMIT SOLID SEATING OF CAP SCREWS. IN LIEU OF TORQUE
#—AXIS OF LUMINAIRE ARM REQUIREMENTS FOR H.S. BOLTS, CAP SCREWS SHALL BE TIGHTENED BY THE TURN
OF NUT METHOD 1/6 TURN FROM SNUG TIGHT CONDITION. NO WASHER WILL BE
V“EW WCEC‘E REQUIRED.
7. H.S. BOLTS, FLAT WASHERS AND NUTS AND WASHERS FOR H.S. ANCHOR BARS SHALL CONFORM
TOP SLIP BASE PLATE TO ASTM. A-325. H.S. ANCHOR BARS SHALL CONFORM TO THE CHEMICAL AND
PHYSICAL REQUIREMENTS OF A.S.T.M. A—325 TYPE 1 OR TYPE 2.
PLATE WASHER—\ 8. HEX. HD. NUT SHOWN OR AS AN ALT. DET. ANCHOR P'S MAY BE RETAINED
A W/ 5/16” FILLET ALL ROUND OR FORMED HEADS.
1" DIA. HOLE
— ANCHOR PLATE
6” DIA. HOLE IN ANCHOR
PLATE
5” DIA. HOLE IN BOTTOM
SLIP BASE PLATE
1/4” x 17 BACKING POLE WALL
TRIM ANCHOR BAR WASHER RING, TACK WELD—
H.S BOLTS AS SHOWN '1/8"
ANCHOR BARS s AXIS OF LUMINAIRE ARM '
BOLT CIRCLE = 14 30°
PLAN - BOTTOM PLATES TOP SLIP
BASE PLATE
3 — 7/8" DIA. H.S. SLIP
BASE PLATE BOLTS, HEX
¢ POLE HEAD BOLT, NUT & 2 FLAT
WASHERS
@/"‘"\\ PLATE WASHER 4
52 |
| PLACE ON TOP OF MIDDLE
1 1/4" BOTTOM SLIP @E FLAT WASHER. A.S.T.M. PROFESSIONAL. | *
SLIP BASE PLATE 1| - N A526, 125 COMMERCIAL ENGINEER
) . . | TOP SLLIP BASE PLATE \ No. 3183-E
1" ANCHOR PLATE e e e e g -
L 7g 11/4
gl i”"f ‘ 2 1/4 —
|l Il 1”
r ™1 L T 1T - 1 \ aﬂj (7 }dzgj\,
o0 o° ! l |l i 2+ THIS WORK WAS PREPARED BY
& :° ° GROUT ME OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION
A °° o ¢ h b \_
FaX i
A ;C E PLATE WASHER E-22
o CONCRETE ;
FOUNDATION — FLAT WASHER STATE OF HAWAI
Q DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TOP SLIP ﬁ\-.. . HIGHWAYS DIVISION
\ =
~BOTTOM SLIP 7/8" DIA.x40"L. H.S.
BASE PLATE _ _ . ANCHOR BOLTS
) BOTTOM SLIP BASE PLATE INTERSTATE ROUTE H-1
7/8" H.S. BOLT PALAILAL I.C. TO KUNIA I.C,
= =
72\ SLIP BASE DETAIL PROJECT No. IR=H1=1(213)
E-22 NOT TO SCALE DVM JOB No.: 89104.01 .
N CAD FILE No.: E~22/2 SCALE: AS NOTED
DATE REVISION SHEET No. © OF 18 SHEETS




